
        RFP 334887 - LOCAL LAW 87 SERVICES FOR NYCHA FACILITIES

Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Haider Engineering P.C. Syed Haider, P.E. shaider@haiderengineering.com MBE/WBE
Haider Engineering P.C. Asjad Hasan ahasan@haiderengineering.com MBE/WBE
Infotran Engineers P.C. Indira Varadarajan ivaradarajan@infotrancorp.com DBE/MBE
Infotran Engineers P.C. Indra Nayee inayee@infotrancorp.com DBE/MBE

Toscano Clements Taylor, LLC Jeannine M. Nelson j.nelson@tctcost.com DBE/WBE
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, P.C Alduino Anthony J. aalduino@gfnet.com

M&J Engineers Dean Angelakos Dangelakos@mjengineers.com
SafariNY Yoichi Chiba yoichi123@hotmail.com MWBE

NV5 Consulting Aldo Mazzaferro Aldo.Mazzaferro@nv5.com
Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc Oneil Gayle ogayle@loringengineers.com
Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc Kalpak Karule kkarule@loringengineers.com

WSP Commisioning David Golab David.Golab@wsp.com
WSP Commisioning Daniel Baide Daniel.Baide@wsp.com

Wildan Energy Solutions Frank J Evans FEvans@willdan.com
Cameron Engineering Laura Liu lliu@cameronengineering.com

Association For Energy Affordibility Peter S Hoyle phoyle@aea.us.org
Energia Kendra McQuilton kmcquilton@energiasaves.com

EME Consulting Engineering & Architecture Group Michael McNamara mmcnamara@EMEGroup.com
En-Power Group Jie Li jli@enpg.com
En-Power Group Elizabeth Engoren eengoren@enpg.com

Energy Infra Partners Renwick Paige renwick.paige@energyinfrapartners.com MBE
GSH Group Inc. Steve Wallis steve.wallis@gshgroup.com

NY Building Systemes Consultant Inc. Md Aminul Islam mdislam@nybscinc.com


